
 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Tenughat Dam Division, Tenughat 

(Bokaro) 
 

e-Procurement Notice 

 
Tender Reference No.  WRD/TDDivisionTenughat/ SBD-01/ 2016-17         Date :-11.04.2016 

1. Name of the work ERM Work of Gowai Barrage Scheme  (Bokaro 

of Tenughat Dam Division, Tenughat) R/M of 

Barrage, R/M of Afflux Bandh (Left and 

Right),R/M of LMC and RMC (With 

lining),R/M of all Distributaries (With lining),   

R/M of VC (With lining).R/M of  all structures 

in including all bridges ,all Outlets and CD 

Works. Including all the concerning works 

related to this projects which are not mention in 

above etc. 

2. Estimated Cost (Rs.) Rs 1,36,29,29,209.00 (Rupees One Hundred 

Thirty six crores Twenty Nine Lakhs Twenty 

Nine Thousand Two Hundred Nine) only 

3. Earnest Money (Rs.)   Rs 1,36,29,29,209.00 

4. Time of Completion 730 Days  

5. Cost of SBD Document Rs. 10,000.00 (Non-Refundable)  

6. Date of Publication of Tender on 

website 

16.04.2016 (11:00 AM) 

 

7. Pre-Qualification Date  25.04.2016 (11:30 AM) Office of the Chief 

Engineer, Water Resources Department, 

Hazaribag  

8. Bid Downloading period  16.04.2016 to 06.05.2016 (5:00PM.) 

9. Bid Opening Date and Time 10.05.2016 (1:30 P.M)  

10. Last date/Time for submission of bids 6.05.2016 

Up to 5:00 P.M. 

11. Name & address of office Inviting 

tender (e-Procurement Officer) 

Executive Engineer, Tenughat Dam Division, 

Tenughat (Bokaro) 

12. Contact no. of e-Procurement officer 9471522648 

13. Helpline number of e-Procurement cell 06549-2306663 

 

Note:- Only e-Tenders will be accepted. Further detail can be seen on website 

http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in 

 



Note :-  Details of terms & conditions, Minimum pre qualification criteria, Description of work/Scope of work 

is mentioned below. Pre-bid Qualification will be held on 25.04.2016 at 11:30 A.M. in the office of 

the Chief Engineer, Water Resources Department, Hazaribag. 
 

                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer,                

Tenughat Dam Division, Tenughat (Bokaro)                                                                                           

 

 

 

PR No: 140798(Water Resource) 
 
Published On: 14/04/2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 


